MADERA COUNTY SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOCIATION (MCSBA) SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION FOR BOARD MEMBER DEVELOPMENT

Scholarships may be given to direct service school district board members: Direct Service School Districts: Alview-Dairyland Union School District Bass Lake Joint Union Elementary School District Chawanakee Unified School District Raymond-Knowles Union Elementary School District District _______Board Member(s) ______ Workshop or Training Specify Needs: Requested Amount:_____ District Match: ____ (not to exceed \$600) Board President Date of Submission Please submit to Jennifer Pascale by **September 30** of the current school year: Madera County Superintendent of Schools 1105 South Madera Avenue Madera, CA 93637

Suggestions (not limited):

- CSBA Masters in Governance
- SSDA Conference or Regional Meeting
- Local CSBA Workshops or Regional Meetings

NOTE: Receipts are required. The MCSOS travel policy criteria and forms will be used for reimbursement. To receive reimbursement, the successful applicant shall submit expenses within 30 days of conclusion of the event.

| MCSBA Executive Committee Action: | |
|-----------------------------------|--|
| | Approved as submitted |
| | Approved with modification as listed below |
| | Not approved at this time |